
Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Fire Drill Drama
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Across

7. Anne or Rebecca T 

pass the Sixth Form 

signing sheets to...

8. Using the Eva 

report, LDC checks...

9. Andrea has to stop

10. The InVentry report 

shows groups of people 

such as visitors, 

Governors, Peripatetics 

and .... (which one is 

missing?)

11. Sarah has to leave 

immediately with these.

12. Kayleigh's second 

task is to...

Down

1. Debbie checks these 

two groups...

2. The Inventry report 

called 'Evac' is printed 

by...

3. The Heads of Year 

need to be given the...

4. What is Kayleigh's 

first task?

5. Tara checks...

6. Should opffice staff 

collect their bags and 

coats before they leave 

the premises?


